[Bacardi White Rum,
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky, Malibu Coconut Rum,
Pineapple Juice, Cream & Honey]

[Vodka, Passoa Passionfruit Liqueur, Mozart White
Chocolate Liqueur, Passionfruit Pulp, Cranberry
Juice with White Chocolate Shavings]

[Bacardi, Bols watermelon liqueur, watermelon
and lime juice]

[Finlandia, lychee liqueur, fresh
lychee syrup and lime juice]

[Strawberry liquer, passionfruit liquer, pineapple
juice, passion fruit pulp and lemonade]

[Aperol, Cointreau, Passionfruit pulp and
lemonade]

Check The Specials Board For Our Cocktail of the Month

[Triple Sec, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, Lemon, Cola]

[Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime]

[White Rum, Mint, Lime,
Sugar, Soda]

[Vodka, Coffee, Coffee Liqueur]

[Aperol, Prosecco, Soda]

[Gin, Campari,
Vermouth]

[Fresh lemon juice, Simple
syrup]

[Bourbon or rye whiskey,
simple syrup, Angostura bitters]

[Gin or vodka, Dry vermouth]

Can’t find your go-to classic cocktails like cosmopolitan
or bloody mary on our menu? Just let our team know
and they will gladly mix them up for you!

G+

www.clubyork.com.au
@ Club York Sydney
@zaboubng




150mLl 250ml
Angove Chalk Hill Moscato 7.4 10.5
South Australia
Chain of Fire Chardonnay 7.9 11.3
Mudgee NSW
Chain of Fire Sauvignon 7.9 1.3
Blanc Semillion Mudgee NSW
Paladino Pinot Grigio 8.4 12.2
Italy
Mt Riley Sauvignon Blanc 8.6 12.5
Marlborough NZ
Giesen Estate Chardonnay 9 13.8
Hawkes Bay NZ
Wildflower Chardonnay 9.4 13.8

Western Australia

Tulloch Verdelho 9.4 13.8
Pokolbin NSW

Twin Islands Sauvignon 9.9 14.8
Blanc Marlborough NZ

glass
Craigmoor Sparkling 200mLl
Mudgee NSW
Angove Chalk Hill Sparkling 7.4
South Australia
Charles Pelletier 10.1
France
Villa Jolanda Prosecco 9.7
Italy

Chandon Brut
Yarra Valley VIC

Moet Chandon
France

bottle

30.5

33

33

33.5

39.5

41.5

42.5

42.5

44.5

bottle

10.8

29.5

44.5

45.5

67

127

Chain of Fire Merlot
Mudgee NSW

Chain of Fire Shiraz
Cabernet Mudgee NSW

Basileus Shiraz
Barossa SA

Simon Tolley Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills SA

Robert Oatley Cabernet
Sauvignon Margaret River WA

Robert Oatley Shiraz
McLaren Vale SA

Oyster Bay Pinot Noir
Marborough NZ

Naturalis Organic Rose
South Australia

Marquis de Pennautier
Rose France

150ml 250ml

7.9

7.9

91

91

111

1.3

11.6

7.9

9.4

1.3

11.3

12.8

12.8

15.8

15.8

16.3

11.8

13.3

bottle

33

33

37.5

37.5

46.5

46.5

51

34.5

39
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